
GOVERNMEI{T OF KERALA
PRINTING DEPARTMENTT^

TENDERNOTICE

Tender No.4912019-20 Dated 2.10.2019

Sealed tenders super scribed as Tender No.49 12019-20 for the supply of
Quick Set Superior Quality Offset Ink is invited by the undersigned The

tenders along with samples should reach this office on or before 23.10.2019 at

1 p-. and the same will be opened at 3 pm on the same day in the presence of
tenderers' or their atthorized representatives who may be present at that time.
Tenders shall be submitted in the prescribed form which can be had from the
offlrce of the undersigned on cash payment of Rs.700 /- +GST @ l2o/o for
original form and Rs. 350 /- +GST @12o for duplicate. Cheque, Demand draft,
Postage Stamps, Postal Orders etc will not be accepted towards the cost of forms
nor will the forms be sent by V.P.P. The tender forms are not transferable. Sale of
tender forms will be closed at 12 Noon on 23.10.2019. An agreement in Kerala
Stamp Paper worth Rs. 200/- should be executed along with,thq tenders. Late
tenders and tenders not accompanied by Eamest Money Deposit @l% of total
cost and preliminary agreement in Kerala Stamp Paper worth Rs.200/- will not be

accepted on any account.

,/-"2
Superintendent of Govt. Presses

Offrce of the l)irector of Printing
Govt.Central Press

Tl-riruvananthapuram - 1

s v 3 l0



r:r6"ercmi oJofiuJo 4s I 2019-20 orlcorcrr'l: 2.10. 2019.

mtt0eocd cra4i66)]seong'lcetad &jlm" ocrud q"jlolcoltd alcglgl oc.,n" ocruB

po" ojlroroomo er"-tg;cmoicd alLcol4 r:6"e-lcmllocd o,szeroT4; oocPg)crn].

a6"etcmt; autr ze.'to.zors p4coiad' r ooml croo ml"loo1ao1cm6'rlo {6oGC1^n n]clmlo 3

oemlad a6"etcmtlecolGSecDc o'racrd otlao)ejo*s;onrrlco o{JPqlocolcsceoc
mtccrr.r''lr:l5oro1o8 o)]o6oicmorlocord. ad"eLcmi ttrnco;cliael;cm ocr-to'1m; a;oglo8

"o6.,e:cmi mml6, 4sl2o1s-20 ailm" ocruB cry"$olcord aicgilgl ac"n" om:g ed
oilooemo cruoerurrulgj" "gcr5 p.nGe.rotmo erotcoi<o'lo1eeremo. olcorul41 6,1slcm

ra 6 "er c m-r ; o uA ao c o o.l c o J e c o 6m cx cro c e.J ) o mltl o o'l oer) cm ol B.

r:6.'etcm,.r1ouE m1t0gT"ds "-ocooroioE m-rcmt']t,0 m-1.,r:lroro mlotflgileooarrcerd.
r:6"plcmi.'ocoosnud tool- @J.J ( + e1.",61cni.d. tzyo ) cnloeeilolo mJlSTGoof aso/-
o;"l (+ e1."OCrri.sl. 12"/o) crr'1oeo'1ergo rorlolclmcrorcr.lloo cnclanEoaQ" armloitsoS L"-l$Jl<o8

m1cm1o emol$ cr-lc6ancolonocenS. r:rf,"ercmi oocoom'larQ clletcotccol'l oalod, rr.r-l'1ocQ"

gucrrdf, c"-LcrpoE oc6ru.16, ol"-Lcro8 gpccrri "61cm'lcr-l 
mllloo'l oo

ol1."rT..j'I. ro.rgd'i' cncDo)oo1oeaoc olgjcmolS. re6.-'€lccnJ croc !o
o"lqgcrcoE .'Lcslgco"rorrocorri. zool- ro;.1 oLlaco)g9 G6(og mldeer 68

"gtoloaQlo oac6ioro {o}eeo)} as ivo mloorlacr5oJ}o cdoelcm.fcmcoscrflo mla66ilcoet

OrAOtcOm". c.rd3 coro O-l aDC 6) o.lco) ol c o 6mocro calo Crul"l ol oloO;cmol 3.

(l")o-.1: Lnrc[S]6P]oS m)]Lol6flB"

Gla4sl crolH' ctucood'so1os acoo"lmi,
cncrffi aa(" -erru aEtso'E LotW,
o'r'lo;crmoornloo.

"6mi.oJl s ro



2
aJ

4

5

6

7

Ceneral Conditions

The rate quoted should be inclusive of all taxes, transportation, loading andunloading expenses f.o.r. Government Central press, Thiruvananthapura,r -695 001.
Samples should be supplied.
The item should be supplieclon running contract basis within 7 days on the
receipt of supply order.
The payrnent will-b-e macle only afte. satisfactory receipt and survey reporls.Bank details should be fui.nished in the Bill.
The rates should be valid upto 3 1.03.2020.
The purchaser has the right to cancel the supply order at any time without
assigr-ring any reason.

f,*rt?
Superintendent of Govt. presses

s.v.3.10



SCHEDULE OF ITEM

Tender No:49l2019-20 for the supply of Quick Set Superior Quality Offset Ink

Cost of Original form of I'ender'

Cost of duplicate lorm of Tender

Due date for the opening of tender

Due date tbr the receipt of tenders

Date up to which the rates are to be remained

salne

Name and Designation of the officer to whom the

tenders are to be sr-rbmitted

Name of Office

Name of Items

Quick Set Superior Qualitv Offset lnk

1. Yellow -L86 Kg

2. Cyan - 189 Kg

3. Magenta- 86 Kg

4. Black - 270 Kg

- Rs.700/- + GST @ t2%

- Rs.3 501- + GST @ \2%

- 23.10.2019 at 3 p.m.

- 23.10.2019 at 1p.m.

- 3 t.03.2020

Superintendent of Govt. Presses,

Thiruvananthapuratn.

Govemment Central Press,

Thiruvananthapuram- 1

ru*?
Superintendent of Govt. Presses

s,v.3.10



PRINTING DEPARTMENT

sl.
No.

Tender No. With due
date & PAC

Item
Cost of
Original

Form

Cost of
Duplicate

Form
1 Tender No:4912019-

20
23.10.19 @ 3 prn
Rs.3,50,000/-

Quick Set Superior

Quality Offset Ink
1-. Yellow - 186 Kg

2. Cyan- 189 l(g

3. Magenta - 86 Kg

4. Blacl< -270\Q

Rs.700/-
+GST@
I2%

Rs.350/- +
GSr @
t2%

Office fiom which Tender
fonns are available for
sale

Total PAC

s.t' 3. I 0

Io/o of the Amount of Tender (Since this is a
running contract bidders rnust deposit EMD and
there is no exemption

Superinterrdent of Govt. Presses,

Government Central Press, Thiruvananthapuram

Rs.3,50,000/-
(Thlee lakhs and fifty thousand only)

Superintendent of Govt. Presses



L6A
mm]d

os6rr36 mil^)loio
OS6IE6

6)lo66)lcrn
ror"lcoro-r'lco1o

c'ros6co8
o)leeDlo

m)c(t)m m)co1co1otr8
oo'ls'lmo8

o-DcoonDlooa cllelo

.ra,6g[oQ
cr-r'ler

1 +s I zots-zo

23.10.201s @ e pm

Rs.3,50, 000/-

oileo ocrug cru)H"lo leod

olcplgl o:c"d ercruf; ed'
ocroro -reo olcerc
m:Tcorco6 - teg o'leetc
o*crD - eo e,lcetc
erucod'- zzo olcerc

6U

7oo + al"gNdl @
44 O/
tz lo

3s0/- +

el"6mis'l O
12%

eolotorgr:o-t5o

elsorred o-ocoo
oLleidmcoiod etrelaerlcm
CI^U-OQlo

ooc@]-oo oosooE ol;o

: 6rs6flBd <o;acorlos 1 % (oq;Aor-d eocenttscd'$
c'rg co,l riil m c o'8 cnl 6 eo ffu o c co ] o cnl to col 1r: cu5 o

aslc6od'neotcerd)

cncr:ffi ooQ" otmtoELsoS L"JN, ailo;clmooorloo

3, s o, oo o / - o 1.r ( a 
3 
crrY et asa ool ola oE.l ol'l m c co.r'lco o

olol ao[6)o)

"6mI o.I : ro

oragsl olo,td


